
RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 NILO	GULIBERTO	M.	CHAVARRY NILO RJ BRA 25/06/70 200 200
1 GUILHERME	LUIZ	MARQUES GUILHERME RJ BRA 26/06/69 200 200
2 FERNANDO	MEIRELES	DE	HOLANDA FERNANDO RJ BRA 04/11/78 180 180
2 JOSÉ	EDUARDO	DE	C.	PONTES EDUARDO RJ BRA 22/08/78 180 180
3 SÉRGIO	FORTUNATO	DOS	SANTOS SERGINHO RJ BRA 29/04/69 160 160
3 THIAGO	CASTRO THIAGO RJ BRA 12/03/80 160 160
4 MAURO	MISQUITO	 MAURO RJ BRA 07/11/70 120 120
4 CELSO	MONTEIRO	DA	SILVA CELSO RJ BRA 06/06/80 120 120
5 FÁBIO	LEAL FABIO RJ BRA 07/14/78 100 100
5 DANIEL	EDUARDO	SALAS DANIEL RJ BRA 25/08/72 100 100
6 BRUNO	VELASCO	LUNA BRUNO RJ BRA 03/05/79 80 80
6 ROBERTO	CORRÊA	AS	SILVA ROBERTO RJ BRA 21/09/79 80 80
7 HOLMES	SANTIAGO	DE	SOUZA HOLMES RJ BRA 27/12/79 60 60
7 FLÁVIO	MONTEIRO FLÁVIO RJ BRA 04/18/78 60 60

RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 DAVI	FERREIRA	BRASILIANO DAVI RJ BRA 01/01/75 200 200
1 SÉRGIO	BENJAMIN	DOS	SANTOS SERGINHO RJ BRA 15/07/67 200 200
2 SIRLEI	DA	SILVA	VALADARES SIRLEI RJ BRA 09/12/71 180 180
2 RONALDO	LOPES	DA	SILVA LOPES RJ BRA 03/07/71 180 180
3 ANDRÉ	RICARDO	BRAGA ANDRÉ	RICARDO RJ BRA 25/09/71 160 160
3 ALEXANDRE	JOSÉ	ALMADA ALEXANDRE	JOSÉ RJ BRA 17/09/73 160 160
4 RICARDO	ASSUNPÇÃO	FERREIRA CANDANGO RJ BRA 30/12/67 120 120
4 LEANDRO	CARLOS	CANALLI	GERHARDT LEANDRO RJ BRA 04/05/74 120 120
5 MARCELO	NUNES	DA	MOTTA MARCELO	MOTA RJ BRA 17/10/67 100 100
5 SÉRGIO	FORTUNATO	DOS	SANTOS SERGINHO RJ BRA 29/04/69 100 100
6 MARCO	AURÉLIO	C.	DO	NASCIMENTO PAULISTA RJ BRA 17/12/73 80 80
6 COSME	DAMIÃO	DE	MATOS COSME RJ BRA 06/06/73 80 80
7 FÁBIO	SOUZA	DA	COSTA FÁBIO	COSTA RJ BRA 25/06/73 60 60
7 JOSEMAR	OLIVEIRA	FIGUEIREDO JOSEMAR RJ BRA 14/08/68 60 60
8 CLINGER	DE	MORAES CLINGER RJ BRA 14/09/65 40 40
8 MARCUS	VINÍCIUS	FRANCESCONE	DA	SILVA MARCUS	SILVA RJ BRA 20/09/67 40 40

RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 MARCELO	NUNES	DA	MOTTA MARCELO	MOTA RJ BRA 17/10/67 200 200
1 SÉRGIO	FORTUNATO	DOS	SANTOS SERGINHO RJ BRA 29/04/69 200 200
2 MAURO	MISQUITO MAURO RJ BRA 07/11/70 180 180
2 SÉRGIO	BENJAMIN	DOS	SANTOS SERGINHO RJ BRA 15/07/67 180 180
3 CLEITON	SILVANO	GOMES CLEITON RJ BRA 07/06/68 160 160
3 FELÍCIO	DA	SENA	SANTIAGO FELÍCIO RJ BRA 10/04/65 160 160
4 SÉRGIO	BARRETO	RODRIGUES SÉRGIO	BOLA RJ BRA 15/11/59 120 120
4 ROGÉRIO	LOPES	DE	MIRANDA ROGERINHO RJ BRA 25/01/67 120 120
5 SÉRGIO	ROBERTO	DA	SILVA	MACHADO SÉRGIO	MACHADO RJ BRA 28/11/66 100 100
5 EPITÁCIO	CAVALCANTI	DA	SILVA	JR RATÃO RJ BRA 27/03/66 100 100
6 EDUARDO	MARCONI	A.	PÁDUA DUDU RJ BRA 17/11/62 80 80
6 ALEXANDRE	ALVES	SARRO ALEX	SAPO RJ BRA 02/05/62 80 80
7 MARCUS	ANDRÉ	ZEITONE MARCOS	ZEITONE RJ BRA 09/05/69 60 60
7 RICARDO	FERREIRA	DA	SILVA RICARDO RJ BRA 30/12/67 60 60
8 LUIZ	FELIPE	HADDAD FELIPE	HADDAD RJ BRA 07/04/68 40 40
8 JOSÉ	CARLOS	DA	SILVA	SALGADO JOSÉ	CARLOS RJ BRA 24/07/64 40 40

RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 CARLOS	BOGDANICH PASSARINHO RJ BRA 21/10/65 200 200
1 MARCELO	PEREIRA	DO	VALLE MARCELO	SAPO RJ BRA 24/10/64 200 200
2 NELSON	WALLACE	PIMENTA NELSON RJ BRA 30/10/61 180 180
2 TASSO	SERRA	MARQUES TASSO RJ BRA 09/11/59 180 180
3 PAULO	CÉSAR	BOU	DIB PAULO	MORCEGO RJ BRA 22/09/58 160 160
3 JOSÉ	CARLOS	NOVELLO NOVELO RJ BRA 19/03/57 160 160
4 ALEXANDRE	ALVES	SARRO ALEX	SAPO RJ BRA 02/05/62 120 120
4 PEDRO	PAULO	DA	CUNHA	TEIXEIRA PEDRÃO RJ BRA 29/06/64 120 120
5 ANDRÉ	LUIZ	RODRIGUES ANDRÉ	LUIZ RJ BRA 06/04/61 100 100
5 PAULO	ALBERTO	SIQUEIRA	LOPES PAULO	LOPES RJ BRA 28/08/64 100 100
6 MARCELO	TEIXEIRA	DA	ROCHA MARCELO		 RJ BRA 05/08/63 80 80
6 ULISSES	CARLOS		ALMEIDA	DE	ABREU ULISSES RJ BRA 05/11/65 80 80

TORNEIO	MASCULINO

									CIRCUITO	CARIOCA	MASTER	DE	VÔLEI	DE	PRAIA	-	TEMPORADA	2020
RANKING	INDIVIDUAL	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

CATEGORIA	40+	MASCULINO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

CATEGORIA	45+	MASCULINO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

CATEGORIA	50+	MASCULINO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

CATEGORIA	55+	MASCULINO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

	



RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 NELSON	WALLACE	PIMENTA NELSON RJ BRA 30/10/61 200 200
1 LUIZ	ROBERTO	BARRETO	M.	PÃES BETO RJ BRA 25/07/59 200 200
2 JEHOVAH	DE	ARAÚJO JEHOVAH RJ BRA 21/06/60 180 180
2 SÉRGIO	BARRETO	RODRIGUES SÉRGIO RJ BRA 15/11/59 180 180
3 PAULO	CÉSAR	BOU	DIB PAULO	MORCEGO RJ BRA 22/09/58 160 160
3 JOSÉ	CARLOS	NOVELLO NOVELO RJ BRA 19/03/57 160 160
4 RICARDO	GOMES	PEREIRA RICARDO	PEREIRA RJ BRA 09/02/56 120 120
4 TASSO	SERRA	MARQUES TASSO RJ BRA 09/11/59 120 120
5 ANTÔNIO	FRANCISCO	DE	ASSIS ANTÔNIO	ASSIS RJ BRA 21/04/52 100 100
5 KELVIN	LAN	BULTEEL KELVIN RJ BRA 03/10/52 100 100
6 RICARDO	DE	OLIVEIRA	PINTO RICARDO	PINTO RJ BRA 28/05/58 80 80
6 WAGNER	DE	OLIVEIRA	PINTO WAGNER RJ BRA 26/11/56 80 80

RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 SULENISE	RIBEIRO SU RJ BRA 26/04/72 200 200
1 LÍVIA	BENEZATH	ALVES LÍVIA SP BRA 26/03/80 200 200
2 DANIERES	CABRAL	DURE DANI	PARAIBA PB BRA 09/09/74 180 180
2 BIANCA	TOMÉ	DE	SOUZA BIANCA RJ BRA 12/03/81 180 180
3 MARIANA	MILANEZ	CAETANO MARI	CAPIXABA ES	 BRA 22/04/77 160 160
3 MELISSA	BASTOS	DE	LIMA	RODRIGUES MEL DF BRA 24/04/80 160 160
4 MARIANA	LERA	DE	ALMEIDA MARI	 RJ BRA 06/01/81 120 120
4 GRAZIELLA	SILVA	RODRIGUES	LEAL GRAZI RJ BRA 10/05/77 120 120
5 ANA	CAROLINA	VILA-LOBOS ANA	CAROLINA DF BRA 03/07/84 100 100
5 NÁDIA	LOPES	CERQUEIRA NÁDIA DF BRA 20/07/56 100 100
6 KARINA	CHAMMA	DI	PIERO DI	PIERO RJ BRA 16/06/77 80 80
6 ELAINE	GARRIDO	VAZQUES ELAINE RJ BRA 09/02/72 80 80
7 ELIZÂNGELA	M.	C.	SILVA	BARBOSA ELIZÂNGELA AC BRA 27/02/76 60 60
7 ERLANE	OLIVEIRA	MOTA	DE	MENDONÇA ERLANE AC BRA 28/10/79 60 60

RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 ELIZÂNGELA	M.	C.	SILVA	BARBOSA ELIZÂNGELA AC BRA 27/02/76 200 200
1 ERLANE	OLIVEIRA	MOTA	DE	MENDONÇA ERLANE AC BRA 28/10/79 200 200
2 JOELMA	PERANDRE	MEIRA JOELMA ES	 BRA 27/08/72 180 180
2 FABÍOLA	LUIZA	PIMENTEL	MACEDO FAFÁ RJ BRA 30/09/68 180 180
3 ELZETE	DE	FREITAS	MISQUITO ELZETE RJ BRA 20/08/73 160 160
3 NORMA	VALÉRIA	DOS	S.	VIEIRA VALÉRIA RJ BRA 28/05/79 160 160
4 MARIANA	MILANEZ	CAETANO MARI	CAPIXABA ES	 BRA 22/04/77 120 120
4 MELISSA	BASTOS	DE	LIMA	RODRIGUES MEL DF BRA 24/04/80 120 120
5 SULENISE	RIBEIRO SU RJ BRA 26/04/72 100 100
5 LÍVIA	BENEZATH	ALVES LÍVIA SP BRA 26/03/80 100 100
6 DANIELE	MONTE	CARVALHO DANI RJ BRA 17/08/77 80 80
6 SYLVIA	MORENO SYLVIA RJ BRA 23/05/78 80 80
7 KARINA	CHAMMA	DI	PIERO DI	PIERO RJ BRA 16/06/77 60 60
7 SANDRA	MARGARIDA	DO	NASCIMENTO	MACHADO SANDRA RJ BRA 02/06/74 60 60
8 CLÁUDIA	VIEIRA	DA	SILVA CLÁUDIA RJ BRA 24/08/80 40 40
8 MONIQUE	OLIVEIRA	RODRIGUES MONIQUE RJ BRA 11/11/79 40 40
9 ELAINE	GARRIDO	VAZQUES ELAINE RJ BRA 09/02/72 20 20
9 DEGENANE	SILVA	DE	SOUZA NANE RJ BRA 30/06/72 20 20

RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 ELZETE	DE	FREITAS	MISQUITO ELZETE RJ BRA 20/08/73 200 200
1 MARGARETH	GAIA MARGARETH RJ BRA 22/12/69 200 200
2 SULENISE	RIBEIRO SU RJ BRA 26/04/72 180 180
2 LUZIA	CRISTINA	O.	S.	COSTA LUZ RJ BRA 17/02/67 180 180
3 JOELMA	PERANDRE	MEIRA JOELMA ES BRA 27/08/72 160 160
3 FABÍOLA	LUIZA	PIMENTEL	MACEDO FAFA ES	 BRA 30/09/68 160 160
4 ELAINE	GARRIDO	VAZQUES ELAINE RJ BRA 09/02/72 120 120
4 DEGENANE	SILVA	DE	SOUZA NANE RJ BRA 30/06/72 120 120
5 ÉRIKA	MARIA	KEGELE	RIBEIRO ÉRIKA RJ BRA 24/06/70 100 100
5 LEILA	FIDALGO	SÁ	FREIRE	DE	SOUZA LEILA RJ BRA 20/06/73 100 100
6 ROBERTA	BARROS	CABRAL ROBERTA RJ BRA 04/09/69 80 80
6 MARCIA	RIBEIRO MARCINHA RS BRA 16/11/70 80 80
7 SANDRA	MARGARIDA	DO	NASCIMENTO	MACHADO SANDRA RJ BRA 02/06/74 60 60
7 REGINA	CÉLIA	SANTOS	DE	MENEZES REGINA RJ BRA 20/11/71 60 60
8 ANDRÉIA	MIRANDA ANDRÉIA	 RJ BRA 01/05/69 40 40
8 MAYRA	MARCELA	DA	S.	P.	DE	SEABRA MAYRA RJ BRA 22/04/74 40 40

TORNEIO	FEMININO

CATEGORIA	59+	MASCULINO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

CATEGORIA	35+	FEMININO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

CATEGORIA	40+	FEMININO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

CATEGORIA	45+	FEMININO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS



RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 ROBERTA	BARROS	CABRAL ROBERTA RJ BRA 04/09/69 200 200
1 MARGARETH	GAIA MARGARETH RJ BRA 22/12/69 200 200
2 ÍTALA	CERQUEIRA	JOI	DUARTE ÍTALA RJ BRA 19/08/65 180 180
2 VALÉRIA	REGINALDO	SOARES VALÉRIA RJ BRA 17/04/69 180 180
3 ANDRÉIA	MIRANDA ANDRÉIA	 RJ BRA 01/05/69 160 160
3 MARCIA	RIBEIRO MARCINHA RS BRA 16/11/70 160 160
4 MIRIAN	RIBEIRO	DE	AGUIAR MIRIAN RJ BRA 23/02/70 120 120
4 ROSEMAR	FERREIRA ROSE RJ BRA 30/03/68 120 120
5 SANDRA	REGINA	DE	CASTRO	ALVARENGA SANDRINHA RJ BRA 06/07/69 100 100
5 LUZIA	CRISTINA	O.	S.	COSTA LUZ RJ BRA 17/02/67 100 100
6 ELIANA	COUTINHO	DE	CASTRO	DUTRA ELIANA RJ BRA 26/04/62 80 80
6 CAROLINA	ARAÚJO		FIDÉLIS CAROLINA RJ BRA 16/08/62 80 80
7 MÔNICA	MARIA	DA	CRUZ	RIBEIRO MÔNICA RJ BRA 15/04/64 60 60
7 DENISE	NUNES	PIRES	REIS DENISE	P. RJ BRA 15/08/66 60 60
8 KELY	CRISTINA	SILVA	RANGEL KELY RJ BRA 01/05/67 40 40
8 MÁRCIA	RODRIGUES	RANGEL MÁRCIA RJ BRA 28/03/63 40 40

RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 LÚCIA	DIAS	CARDOSO LÚCIA RJ BRA 27/09/65 200 200
1 ÍTALA	CERQUEIRA	JOI	DUARTE ÍTALA RJ BRA 19/08/65 200 200
2 MÔNICA	MARIA	DA	CRUZ	RIBEIRO MÔNICA RJ BRA 15/04/64 180 180
2 VÂNIA	WERNECK	GALANO VÂNIA RJ BRA 04/08/63 180 180
3 NÁDIA	LOPES	CERQUEIRA NÁDIA RJ BRA 20/07/56 160 160
3 ALCIONE	DE	FREITAS	AFFONSO ALCIONE RJ BRA 18/02/65 160 160
4 DAYSE	MARIA	CABRAL	RIBEIRO DAYSE RJ BRA 01/05/59 120 120
4 ALBERTINA	MESTRINHO	GOMES BETINA RJ BRA 13/12/62 120 120

RANK NOME	COMPLETO	DO	ATLETA NOME	DE	JOGO ESTADO PAÍS DATA	DE	NASC 1a	Etapa TOTAL
1 INÊS	ABSI	FERRAZ INÊS RJ BRA 22/08/58 200 200
1 DENISE	CAVALCANTE	DE	SOUZA DENISE RJ BRA 22/05/68 200 200
2 DAYSE	MARIA	CABRAL	RIBEIRO DAYSE RJ BRA 01/05/59 180 180
2 NÁDIA	LOPES	CERQUEIRA NÁDIA RJ BRA 20/07/56 180 180
3 CRISTIANE	PIRES	VIEIRA CRISTIANE RJ BRA 16/12/60 160 160
3 VIRGÍNIA	CASTRO	DE	ABREU VIRGÍNIA RJ BRA 09/09/56 160 160

CATEGORIA	59+	FEMININO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

CATEGORIA	50+	FEMININO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS

CATEGORIA	55+	FEMININO	-	TORNEIO	DE	DUPLAS


